HIGHLAND COUNTY DEPARTMENT OF JOB AND FAMILY SERVICES
FAMILY ADVOCACY CENTER

“TOGETHER WE CAN”
CO-PARENTING/DIVORCE EDUCATION CLASS
INFORMATION & REFERRAL FORM
LOCATION OF CLASS: 111 Crestwood Drive, Hillsboro, OH 45133
MAILING ADDRESS: 1575 N. High Street, Suite 100, Hillsboro, OH 45133
PHONE NUMBER: (937) 393-4642
FAX NUMBER: (937) 393-3299
DIRECTOR/FACILITATOR: Melissa Wheaton
DATES/TIMES OF CLASSES: Listed on Reverse

COST OF CLASS: $25/Individual

REFERRAL INFORMATION

Name:

Address:

Phone Number:

Cell Phone Number:

Attorney:

Date of Class Planning to Attend:

**Please be advised that classes with fewer than five registered participants will be canceled
and registered participants will be moved to alternative dates. The court will be notified.



2020 Class Dates

Monday, January 13, 2020 from 10:00 a.m.-12 Noon
Monday, January 13, 2020 from 6:00 p.m.-8:00 p.m.

Monday, February 10, 2020 from 10:00 a.m.-12 Noon
Monday, February 10, 2020 from 6:00 p.m.-8:00 p.m.

Monday, March 9, 2020 from 10:00 a.m.-12 Noon
Monday, March 9, 2020 from 6:00 p.m.-8:00 p.m.

Monday, April 20, 2020 from 10:00 a.m.-12 Noon
Monday, April 20, 2020 from 6:00 p.m.-8:00 p.m.

Monday, May 11, 2020 from 10:00 a.m.-12 Noon
Monday, May 11, 2020 from 6:00 p.m.-8:00 p.m.

Monday, June 8, 2020 from 10:00 a.m.-12 Noon
Monday, June 8, 2020 from 6:00 p.m.-8:00 p.m.

Monday, July 13, 2020 from 10:00 a.m.-12 Noon
Monday, July 13, 2020 from 6:00 p.m.-8:00 p.m.

Monday, August 10, 2020 from 10:00 a.m.-12 Noon
Monday, August 10, 2020 from 6:00 p.m.-8:00 p.m.

Monday, September 14, 2020 from 10:00 a.m.-12 Noon
Monday, September 14, 2020 from 6:00 p.m.-8:00 p.m.

Monday, October 5, 2020 from 10:00 a.m.-12 Noon
Monday, October 5, 2020 from 6:00 p.m.-8:00 p.m.

Monday, November 9, 2020 from 10:00 a.m.-12 Noon
Monday, November 9, 2020 from 6:00 p.m.-8:00 p.m.

Monday, December 14, 2020 from 10:00 a.m.-12 Noon
Monday, December 14, 2020 from 6:00 p.m.-8:00 p.m.



